VENTILATION UNITS
CATALOGUE 2021
CONTENTS
About Blauberg Group	 2
Fan Motors	 4
Type Key	 5
Electrical Connection Diagram	 5
Ventilation Units Backward Curved	 6

the motor rotation speed.
blauberg-motoren.com4
TYPE KEY
Type D
W2 U2 V2
U1 V1 W1
U1 V1
M
3 ~
W1
T1 T2 T3
U2 V2 W2
T4 T5 T6
L1 L2 L3
W2 U2 V2
U1 V1 W1
L1 L2 L3
AC centrifugal fans
A – ventilation unit
R – type of impeller series KRR (steel)
31 – Impeller diameter 310 mm
2 – Number of poles (2/4/6/8)
D – 400 V 50 Hz (Three–phase motor)
N – Standard motor IEC standard
1.1 – motor power (kW)
AR31-2DN-1.1
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION DIAGRAM
5VENTILATION UNITS  |  2021
AC CENTRIFUGAL FAN∅ 310 MM, BACKWARD CURVED
Technical data
Model Performance
curve
Nominal voltage
[VAC]
Frequency
[Hz]
Speed nN
[RPM]
Speed nmax
[RPM] Power [kW] Current [A] Sound pressure
level [dBA]
Perm. amb.
temp. [˚C]
Electrical
connection
AR31-2DN-1.1 I 400 50 2845 2930 1.1 2.4 91 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR31-2DN-1.5 II 400 50 2860 3250 1.5 3.4 94 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR31-2DN-2.2 III 400 50 2880 3690 2.2 4.6 95 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR31-2DN-3 IV 400 50 2890 4100 3 6.1 100 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR31-2DN-4 V 400 50 2905 4245 4 7.8 98 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
I
II
III
IV
VPs
 [P
a]
Q [m³/h]
Features
Materials:	� Impeller – welded sheet steel

Model Performance
curve
Nominal voltage
[VAC]
Frequency
[Hz]
Speed nN
[RPM]
Speed nmax
[RPM] Power [kW] Current [A] Sound pressure
level [dBA]
Perm. amb.
temp. [˚C]
Electrical
connection
AR35-4DN-1.1 I 400 50 1415 2350 1.1 2.6 90 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR35-4DN-1.5 II 400 50 1420 2500 1.5 3.4 91 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR35-2DN-2.2 III 400 50 2880 3020 2.2 4.6 93 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR35-2DN-3 IV 400 50 2905 3350 3 6.1 94 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR35-2DN-4 V 400 50 2905 3670 4 7.8 96 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
0
500

Model Performance
curve
Nominal voltage
[VAC]
Frequency
[Hz]
Speed nN
[RPM]
Speed nmax
[RPM] Power [kW] Current [A] Sound pressure
level [dBA]
Perm. amb.
temp. [˚C]
Electrical
connection
AR40-4DN-1.1 I 400 50 1415 1970 1.1 2.6 85 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR40-4DN-1.5 II 400 50 1420 2180 1.5 3.4 87 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR40-4DN-2.2 III 400 50 1420 2480 2.2 4.7 91 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR40-4DN-3 IV 400 50 1420 2650 3 6.4 93 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR40-2DN-4 V 400 50 2905 3030 4 7.8 95 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR40-2DN-5.5 VI 400 50 2925 3340 5.5 10.3 97 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
0
500
1000
1500

Model Performance
curve
Nominal voltage
[VAC]
Frequency
[Hz]
Speed nN
[RPM]
Speed nmax
[RPM] Power [kW] Current [A] Sound pressure
level [dBA]
Perm. amb.
temp. [˚C]
Electrical
connection
AR45-4DN-1.1 I 400 50 1415 1620 1.1 2.6 85 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR45-4DN-1.5 II 400 50 1420 1790 1.5 3.4 87 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR45-4DN-2.2 III 400 50 1420 2040 2.2 4.7 91 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR45-4DN-3 IV 400 50 1420 2250 3 6.4 94 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR45-4DN-4 V 400 50 1440 2480 4 8.2 99 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR45-4DN-5.5 VI 400 50 1455 2740 5.5 11.4 102 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR45-2DN-7.5 VII 400 50 2930 2970 7.5 13.8 102 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
0
500
1000
1500

Model Performance
curve
Nominal voltage
[VAC]
Frequency
[Hz]
Speed nN
[RPM]
Speed nmax
[RPM] Power [kW] Current [A] Sound pressure
level [dBA]
Perm. amb.
temp. [˚C]
Electrical
connection
AR50-4DN-1.5 I 400 50 1420 1470 1.5 3.4 84 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR50-4DN-2.2 II 400 50 1420 1670 2.2 4.7 88 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR50-4DN-3 III 400 50 1420 1850 3 6.4 92 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR50-4DN-4 IV 400 50 1440 2030 4 8.2 96 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR50-4DN-5.5 V 400 50 1455 2260 5.5 11.4 102 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR50-4DN-7.5 VI 400 50 1455 2510 7.5 15.2 107 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR50-4DN-11 VII 400 50 1460 2675 11 21.5 110 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
0
500
1000
1500

Model Performance
curve
Nominal voltage
[VAC]
Frequency
[Hz]
Speed nN
[RPM]
Speed nmax
[RPM] Power [kW] Current [A] Sound pressure
level [dBA]
Perm. amb.
temp. [˚C]
Electrical
connection
AR56-6DN-1.5 I 400 50 925 1230 1.5 3.9 85 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR56-4DN-2.2 II 400 50 1420 1420 2.2 4.7 90 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR56-4DN-3 III 400 50 1420 1550 3 6.4 95 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR56-4DN-4 IV 400 50 1440 1710 4 8.2 99 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR56-4DN-5.5 V 400 50 1455 1900 5.5 11.4 103 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR56-4DN-7.5 VI 400 50 1455 2110 7.5 15.2 107 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR56-4DN-11 VII 400 50 1460 2310 11 21.5 109 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
0
500
1000
1500

Model Performance
curve
Nominal voltage
[VAC]
Frequency
[Hz]
Speed nN
[RPM]
Speed nmax
[RPM] Power [kW] Current [A] Sound pressure
level [dBA]
Perm. amb.
temp. [˚C]
Electrical
connection
AR63-6DN-1.5 I 400 50 925 1020 1.5 3.9 85 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR63-6DN-2.2 II 400 50 940 1160 2.2 5.2 89 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR63-6DN-3 III 400 50 950 1285 3 7.2 93 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR63-4DN-4 IV 400 50 1440 1440 4 8.2 96 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR63-4DN-5.5 V 400 50 1455 1570 5.5 11.4 97 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR63-4DN-7.5 VI 400 50 1455 1750 7.5 15.2 104 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR63-4DN-11 VII 400 50 1460 1985 11 21.5 108 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR63-4DN-15 VIII 400 50 1460 2060 15 28.5 110 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
0
500
1000
1500

Model Performance
curve
Nominal voltage
[VAC]
Frequency
[Hz]
Speed nN
[RPM]
Speed nmax
[RPM] Power [kW] Current [A] Sound pressure
level [dBA]
Perm. amb.
temp. [˚C]
Electrical
connection
AR71-6DN-2.2 I 400 50 940 950 2.2 5.2 86 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR71-6DN-3 II 400 50 950 1055 3 7.2 92 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR71-6DN-4 III 400 50 950 1160 4 9.4 93 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR71-6DN-5.5 IV 400 50 950 1290 5.5 12.8 99 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR71-6DN-7.5 V 400 50 1455 1455 7.5 15.2 105 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR71-4DN-11 VI 400 50 1460 1630 11 21.5 105 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR71-4DN-15 VII 400 50 1460 1800 15 28.5 105 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
AR71-4DN-18.5 VIII 400 50 1465 1840 18.5 35 112 -20…+40 Type "D"/p. 5
0
500
1000
1500